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LICENSE
NUMBER

n2?p

-11255 .

11309

LJ.16V6

11630

11851

11905

12750

12?7«

12997

13050

13424

i 37 in _

13982

13972

13985

13i|lU-A

1U039

14233

1 436R

14368

l^Pl

1^65

1V731

1V820

>0l+

1W9*

1 if 972

15102

15251

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

"McCartna

Me C pare y

McCrac&en

McCgrtha

McCormick

McCgrtha

McCullough

McCorquociale

McCarthy

McCall

McCartha

MnCoy

Mr,ro7

McCants

McCaskey

McCune

McCartha

McClure

McCartha

IV^r^s r-hy

McCaston

McCaston

wnnium

McC-ra-ry

McCormick

McCutcheon

McClaln

McClain

McCarter

McCutcheon

Mnr.rqnk-Pn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

JinrnwCariton.
Lexington, S. C.

Richard
Columbia, S. C.
Mack P

Lexington, S. C.

Jennings Andrew
ChRt>in. S. C.
Richer^
Batesburg, 3. C.

Charles Dw3 ght

Lex1nfftonf S. C-

E^rl L.
BQtesburs, S. C.

Charles Algeree

Lexington. S. C.
Phillip Lee

"Gilbert, S.C.

Oren Blount A

Cayce, S. G.V

Terry Floyd
Pompano, Fla.

Larry Gene
Lexington , S . C .

Robert Bu -
Te:tr-Lruyhon, S_ HJ

Joseph Vincent , Ji
Charleston, S.C.

Maurice Lynn
Lexington , S . C .

cha r Ie^_j5tanley_^j
Cayce , S . C .

Ronald Dean
Gilbert, S^

-Ronald Lloyd

Leesville , Sn

Marvin Luther, Jr

Irmo, S. C.

Ronnie Gehr-y

West Cola.SC,

_Stewen. _Ha llace

Steven Wallace

Lexington, S.C

Hob-rt Warn
Cola, S.C

Clyde Hubert

Horace Wayne
Cayce, S.C.
William Hilburn

Lexington S.C.

John Eicha-s-a
Cola, S.C.

Carl Witzel
Cola,SC.

Robert Charles
WflR-h On~ls S,C t

Clyde David
Lexingtons. C.

Ma nlr FranVl 1 n

Onl nmbia , S.C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Kelaler*

Hallman

Northcutt

Hish

Dunn

Forth

Whittle

iiemphill

Ballington

Rish

Easter

Wymer

Smith

Comwell

Johnson

r Shelbv

Taylor

Plair

Edelmayer

_JWilliams

Addy

Addy

Rowe I

Rogers

Loy

Yonngblood

McClain

Bailey

Ceward

Rosamond

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

JoycfiLJDJLMne
Lexington, S. G,

Prances
Columbia, a. C.
^nristie Irene

Cnyce, S. " R.

Betty Jo

Little Mtn . T S .C i

Marilyn

Johnston, S.C.

Mildred Ann
Lexington, S.C.

Irene
Leesville, S.C.

Susan <Jane
Lexington, S. C.
Cheryl Yvonne

Lexington, S. C.

Frances Lorette

Cayce, S. C.

Sandra Kay
Pompano. Fla.

Viola Mae
Columbia, S.C.

PiVfov P^arlj.

Rosemary Eve
Columbia, S. C.

Dorothy June

Batesburg , S . C .

Miriam Lyon
West Cola. ,S.C.

Robin Faye
Gilbert, S. C.
Patricia Rose

Leesville, S°
Constance Lynn

Irmo, S. C.

Djoris Rows
"West Cola. S.C

Miriam Sheree
Lexington . S C

Miriam Sheree
Lexington, S.C.

Eli*»Y«n-.h *i iPTi

Cola. S C"

Mil d-ped

(Vila, R . n .

Sharon Marie
Cayce ? S.C.
Paulette Hish

Cola, S.C.

Christine MSP

Cola,SC,

Doris Koon

^ - firTla. S , n _
' . '

West. Orfla7S.fL

Cassandra Smith

Lexington S.C.
Terrv Patrice
Columbia, S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

19

Ib

U2
1-L

20

Irt

21
O ^
£. ̂ 5

18
2k

I?
21

22
j£

2i

19

IV

kl

42
21

Ib

20
15

46

17

16

19

20

25
18

19
Ib

19

16
17

16

JL8

24

19

18

19

18

1Q

2(

•ft.

2^20

^6

21

?o
18

¥?
^7
??
17

21
25
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

c

w

w

w

w

w

.JL

W

W

w

w

-»-
w

w

w

¥

W

W

tf

W

W

V*

w

¥

W

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Uiued

Month

Apr

May-
May

Jul

Jul
Jan
Jan
Jgn

Jan

May

Nay

Jun
Jun

oct
(Jet

Nov

Peb

*eb

Day

-JLU
3-7
6

!̂
21̂

2^1i4.

16

6̂

29
19
22

_j>:

u
5

25
25

Mar £9
Mar
Aua
Sept

May

May

May

May

May
May

JTnne

June
June

June
Aug

Aug

Oct_J

oct :
Oct

Oct

oct
Oct

__£elxJ
Ee-b

Apr

Apr
May

Mav

30

23
5

29

25

28

28
31

7 '

IS

2C
30

31

L9

29

30

29

30

?7

1

Year

1 ut,o

1969

X96S
1969

1969
196V

_!9JZO
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

_JL9Z:
1971
1971
1971
1V72
1972
1972

1972-
1972
1972

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973
1973

L973
L973

1973
1973

1973

1973

-19Z3.
1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

197!+

19 19^
22

28

29
.Tnnri ?f

197^
12Zt
197^-

1 1Q7^

Jun^ 2^ 1971!

.Tnl y

Sept

Sept
Sov

Nov

1L

?r
18
19

1̂2

1 "51 J

- ^H

i 1Q714

1Q7V
197^

197^

1. Date oF Marriage

Month

__Ap_r
Apr

May

Ju3

Day

?n
23

x^
\-\

26
Svd z\

Jan

Ff»h
Jan

-̂̂ 3J]

Jun
-Jun

Jun
Jul

Oct
KOT;

Nov.

Nov.-
Apr

Apr

Mer
Apr

Sept
Sept

May
June

June
June

June
Jura

Qct
-Qct
June

June
Sept

Sept

Qct
Oct

Nov

NoV

J£e£J
^£ab]
Jlpr
Apr

_JJUJL

•Tlm

19

^
9
P
S
Q

2?
6

Vear

i uf-jC

1969

1369
1969

1969
1V61

1970

1Q70

157 C
197C

197C

1 Q7f

1970

31 197^
I J
3 1V73

26

30
Ib
20

tt
-

5
5

t 5
10
13

* 2

5

.20.

2'

2;

2c

1
5

21

3

6

9

11

1971

1971
1972

1972

197£
1972

1972
1972

1973
1973

-1913
Il973
1973
1973

i 1975
1973
197;

1973

1973

192.
1973

1973

1973

-192k

1Q71

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

_Rev . Edwln__D_,_Zei§lei
Lexington, S. C.

C la ri_c_e_HJie_ndrJ.x
Sex?&?£on S^ Cr

Rev. P. Homer Jerfcc

Cayce, S. C. - -
Re v.John D. Zeisle
Chapin, 3. C.

^ara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
...RXI ngton, o. C.

•ttev.^erman A. Soxt

Lexington ,S.C.

Rev R. Don Gatnbrel
Leesville, 5.C.

Rev Albert L. Cox
Lexington Cty, S . (

Dermon A. Sox, Sr - , Re

Lexington Cn_
Rev Claude Mclntosh

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev Andrew nr T^n-pgl

Lexington Hl-.y, R, c

H. Ray Ham/ Probate
Lexington , S . C *

Rev, Thomas 3. Hau
Lexington Co.

R£v. John G. Ander
SHgeTie Id County
Rev. Dsvid Wood

Lexington

Re:y^__Harj^_E.» Clarl
Lexington r Co -

Rev. N .R . Williams c

Lexington Co.

Rev. >Julian H.Lazar
Lexington Co.

S Key. John_r.<y«Sffi
Saluda S C.

Rev M B Lamb

Lexington CO.

H Bay Ha.m Prnhate
I- LeirinefcDn Co.

26 197^ Rev. Dale R. Meckl
pr

p 7
P 7

197H
19714.
1Q7U

r H " rl

Jmie i6 19?

Lexinston Co.

H> ^^ p-rn-hate

T.^xinKtnn nn
^ ^ n YnuneU

^ Richland Co.
1 IJune 20 191?1!- ..H. Ra5?LHam P_r_oJDa_l

rTttn
^Lug_
Aug
Nov

Dec.

Nov

Novc

P r

-9.
1?

2S

O IQ^U T.^-sri ntrtnn f!o_

197^

1974

i 197^
i;

hi 5

197^

1974

Rev. James C. Barke

REMARKS

r

at
,

r

Jr. Consent o£_fatteiL.
Archie H. Porth

L

.

V.

p

Judge CtfT^4&*j c\ ^Ttfiffiw
I)

sen

OcnnsZj^Jr

son

n consent of
mother

consent of parents

bh

.Til] gfi

ing

Judee

-, -= -.

,e Judge

aiCnnsiftnt of Mnt.hfiT

Richl^and Co.

Rev. William R. Coib

Lexinqton Co.
Rev. A. L. Griff is

Rir-hV -rt Co.
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